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SVERIGES RADIO 

  
P3 Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer  
 A  BENJAMIN INGROSSO COSTA RICA  
 A  ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
 A  KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
 A  LIL TECCA RANSOM  
 A  MIRIAM BRYANT BLÅMÄRKSHÅRT (MI  
 A  POST MALONE GOODBYES  
 A B SABINA DDUMBA CONVERSATION  
 A D TAYLOR SWIFT I FORGOT THAT YOU  
 A B TAYLOR SWIFT YOU NEED TO CALM DOWN  
 A  TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
 A  VERONICA MAGGIO 5 MINUTER  
 A  VICTOR LEKSELL KLÄ AV DIG  
 B C ALEX JÄRVI TACK FÖR ALLT VI VA  
 B  ARIANA BOYFRIEND  
 B  AVICII HEAVEN (RMX)  
 B  AYA NAKAMURA POOKIE (RMX)  
 B  CHARLI XCX GONE  
 B A EINÁR FÖRSTA KLASS  
 B A EINÁR NU VI SKINER  
 B ● ESTRADEN BRA FÖR DIG  
 B  FREYA RIDINGS CASTLES (SAM FELDT RMX)  
 B C IMENELLA FANTASIFULL  
 B ● JAX JONES JACQUES  
 B  LAUV FUCK, I’M LONELY  
 B  LIZZO TRUTH HURTS  
 B  MABEL MAD LOVE  
 B  MARTIN GARRIX HOME  
 B  OZZY BRÅKMAKARGATAN  
 B  PURE SHORES RUSHING  
 B  ROSALÍA YO X TI, TU X MI  
 B D SEA GIRLS VIOLET  
 B A SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
 B D SWAE LEE WON'T BE LATE  
 B  CHAINSMOKERS TAKEAWAY  
 C  AMASON BENNY  
 C B AUGUSTINE WISHFUL THINKING  
 C  BAHJAT ISTANBUL  
 C  BOY IN SPACE COLD  
 C  DANI M F.A.M.E. (LEYLEY)  
 C  DEPORTEES COVERED IN DREAMS  
 C  ICONA POP NEXT MISTAKE  
 C ● JARAMI HOLD ON  
 C  LUCAS ESTRADA BLINDING LIGHTS  
 C ● MWUANA PROPER  
 C  NOTD KEEP YOU MINE  
 C ● OTTO KNOWS ABOUT YOU  
 C  SNOH AALEGRA SITUATIONSHIP  
 C  WINONA OAK BREAK MY BROKEN HEART  
 C ● Z.E. KLICK  
 C  ZARA LARSSON ALL THE TIME  
 D  5 SECONDS OF SUMMER TEETH  
 D ● ASAP ROCKY BABUSHKA BOI  
 D Q ANUEL AA CHINA  
 D  CASHMERE CAT EMOTIONS  
 D  CLAIRO SOFTLY  
 D  DELACEY THE SUBWAY SONG  
 D ● FLETCHER ALL LOVE  
 D  FRENCH MONTANA WIGGLE IT  
 D  HAIM SUMMER GIRL  
 D  HEADIE ONE BOTH  
 D  JORJA SMITH BE HONEST  
 D – LIL NAS X PANINI  
 D  MARSHMELLO PROUD  
 D ● MEGAN THEE STALLION HOT GIRL SUMMER  
 D  MILEY CYRUS SLIDE AWAY  
 ★ ● POST MALONE CIRCLES  
 D B SAM FENDER WILL WE TALK?  

 D  SAM SMITH HOW DO YOU SLEEP?  
 E  BON IVER FAITH  
 E  CHANCE THE RAPPER HOT SHOWER  
 E  JAY SOM NIGHTTIME DRIVE  
 E ● MAPEI RISE UP  
 E  SAM FLORIAN SCENSKRÄCK  
 E  SHURA SKYLINE, BE MINE  
 E  TYLER, THE CREATOR EARFQUAKE  

  
P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare, Skaraborg, Väst, 
Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson (Malmö, Halland, 
Kristianstad, Blekinge), Carina Bergek (P4 Plus), 
Lisbeth Östman (Jönköping, Kronoberg, Kalmar, 
Östergötland), Mats Hermansson (Sörmland, 
Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland), Maria Rundby 
(Värmland, Dalarna, Gävleborg, Örebro), Robert 
Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag (P4 
Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (Norrbotten, Västerbotten, 
Västernorrland, Jämtland), Maria Enzell (Stockholm, 
P5 STHLM)  
 A C AVICII HEAVEN  
 A  ED SHEERAN I DON’T CARE  
 A  JILL JOHNSON MY REMEDY  
 A  LENA PHILIPSSON MARIA MAGDALENA  
 A  LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
 A  MARES SUNNANVIND  
 A B MAURO SCOCCO DROTTNINGEN A  
 A  ORUP DET ÄR NÅNTING SOM ÄR BRA MED  
 A  ORUP VAKUUM  
 A  PERNILLA ANDERSSON LÅT DET GÅ   
 A B SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
 A  TIM LÖÖV ALL I NEED IS YOU  
 B  AMANDA AASA GÅ HEM  
 B  ANNA BERGENDAHL HOME  
 B  AVA MAX SO AM I  
 B  BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN THERE GOES MY   
 B A CAJSA-STINA ÅKERSTRÖM ALDRIG  
 B  ELTON JOHN (I’M GONNA) LOVE ME AGAIN  
 B  FELIX SANDMAN HAPPY THOUGHTS  
 B  GAMMAL SÅNGER FRÅN FÖRUT  
 B  KATY PERRY NEVER REALLY OVER  
 B C KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
 B  LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS  
 B  MABEL DON'T CALL ME UP  
 B  MIRIAM BRYANT NERÅT/UPPÅT  
 B  MOLLY SANDÉN DEN SOM E DEN  
 B C SABINA DDUMBA CONVERSATION  
 B  SANDRO CAVAZZA ENEMY  
 B  SARAH KLANG NEW DAY COMING  
 B  SHERYL CROW PROVE YOU WRONG  
 B  SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
 B  VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
 C  ALAN WALKER ON MY WAY  
 C  ARVINGARNA I MORGON  
 C A AVICII SOS  
 C  AVICII TOUGH LOVE  
 C  BELINDA CARLISLE BOTH SIDES NOW  
 C  BLANCO BROWN THE GIT UP  
 C  CHRIS KLÄFFORD IF NOT WITH YOU, FOR  
 C  CLARA LUCIANI NUE  
 C  DARIN FINNS INGA ORD  
 C  FAITH KAKEMBO THROUGH FIRE AND RAIN  
 C D HANNA FERM TORN  
 C  JAKOB DYLAN GO WHEREYOU WANNA GO  
 C ● JAMES BLUNT COLD  
 C  JESPER LINDELL WHATEVER HAPPENS  
 C  JP COOPER SING IT WITH ME  
 C B LALEH SAND ÖVERALLT  
 C  LIAM GALLAGHER ONE OF US  
 C D MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
 C  PANIC! AT THE DISCO HEY LOOK MA, I   

 C  SHAWN MENDES IF I CAN'T HAVE YOU  
 C  ULF LUNDELL TRANORNA KOMMER  
 C  VAMPIRE WEEKEND THIS LIFE  
 C  VARGAS & LAGOLA SINCE 99  
 C  WILDER WOODS SUPPLY & DEMAND  
 C  ZULUETA KING OF THE OCEAN  
 D ● BETH HART BAD WOMAN BLUES  
 D  DOUG SEEGERS ANGEL FROM A BROKEN  
 D ● DYLAN LEBLANC BORN AGAIN  
 D  ELLIE GOULDING SIXTEEN  
 D ● EMIL ASSERGÅRD LOVE MIG  
 D B LADY ANTEBELLUM WHAT IF I NEVER GET  
 D  LASSE STEFANZ VILL DU HA MERA  
 D  LENA PHILIPSSON DU LJUGER  
 D  MARKUS KRUNEGÅRD STAD I LJUD  
 D  MICHAELA ANNE BY OUR DESIGN  
 D  MICHEL YOUNG MY LOVE  
 D  MIKAEL RICKFORS LOOK FOR ME ANGEL  
 D ● NORDMAN GLÖM DET SOM VAR  
 D  PETER JÖBACK HOW GREAT IT IS  
 D  PETER MORÉN 100 ÅR  
 D  SPRING CITY STAY COOL  
 D  SYMI GIRL  
 D  TAKIDA EVA  
 D ● TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
 D C TOVE LO GLAD HE'S GGONE  
 D  UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
 D  WEEPING WILLOWS SAVE US FROM   
 D  VERONICA MAGGIO 5 MINUTER  

  
P3 DIN GATA Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari 
Hesthammer 
 A  AYA NAKAMURA POOKIE (RMX)  
 A  CARDI B PRESS  
 A  EINÁR NU VI SKINER  
 A  EINÁR MIN NIVÅ  
 A  IMENELLA BADMAN FLOW  
 A C IMENELLA FANTASIFULL  
 A  LIL TECCA RANSOM  
 A  POST MALONE GOODBYES  
 A  Z.E. KLICK  
 B  ARIANA GRANDE BOYFRIEND  
 B  CHERRIE MAMI  
 B  DANI M F.A.M.E. (LEYLEY)  
 B  DJ SNAKE LOCO CONTIGO  
 B  FREJ LARSSON ANNA BOOK  
 B  FRENCH MONTANA WIGGLE IT  
 B C GREEKAZO HOTSPOT  
 B C JORJA SMITH BE HONEST  
 B  LIL NAS X PANINI  
 B ● LIZZO TRUTH HURTS (RMX)  
 B  MEGAN THEE STALLION HOT GIRL SUMER  
 B C MWUANA PROPER  
 B  OZZY BRÅKMAKARGATAN  
 B  ROSALÍA YO X TI, TU X MI  
 B  STORMZY VOSSI BOP  
 B  SWAE LEE WON'T BE LATE  
 C ● ASAP ROCKY BABUSHKA BOI  
 C ● AJ TRACEY LADBROKE GROVE  
 C ● BLIZZY PARTY  
 C ● EBRAIN SEE THE STARS  
 C ● PUSHA T COMING HOME  

http://www.radionytt.se
http://sverigesradio.se/p3
http://sverigesradio.se/p4
http://sverigesradio.se/p3dingata


KOMMERSIELL RADIO 

  
MIX MEGAPOL Rickard Keilor 
   AVICII SOS  
   ALVARO SOLER LA CINTURA  
   ANNA BERGENDAHL ASHES TO ASHES  
   AVA MAX SO AM I  
   AVA MAX SWEET BUT PSYCHO  
   AVICII WITHOUT YOU  
   BAD WOLVES ZOMBIE  
   DARIN TVILLINGEN  
   DAVID GUETTA FLAMES  
   ED SHEERAN SHAPE OF YOU  
   ED SHEERAN PERFECT  
   ED SHEERAN I DON’T CARE  
   JOHN LUNDVIK TOO LATE FOR LOVE  
   LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS  
   LADY GAGA SHALLOW  
   LUIS FONSI ÉCHAME LA CULPA (NOT ON  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
   PINK WALK ME HOME  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA HIGH WITH SOMEBODY  
   SMITH & THELL FORGIVE ME FRIEND  
   UNO SVENNINGSSON DU KOMMER ÅNGRA  

  
NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   AVA MAX SWEET BUT PSYCHO  
   AVICII SOS  
   AVICII TOUGH LOVE  
   AVICII WITHOUT YOU  
   ED SHEERAN I DON'T CARE  
   KYGO REMIND ME TO FORGET  
   KYGO HAPPY NOW  
   LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED   
   MABEL DON’T CALL ME UP  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DEN SOM E DEN  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW WALK WITH ME  
   PINK WALK ME HOME  
   PANIC! AT THE DISCO HIGH HOPES  
   RITA ORA LET YOU LOVE ME  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA ENEMY  
   SMITH & THELL FORGIVE ME FRIEND  
   TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN ALL FOR LOVE  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
   VICTOR CRONE STOMR  

  
RIX FM Robert Sehlberg 
   AVICII TOUGH LOVE  
   JAMES TW YOU AND ME  
   LEWIS CAPALDI SOMEONE YOU LOVED  
   MÅNS ZELMERLÖW BETTER NOW  
   MABEL DON’T CALL ME UP  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
   MOHOMBI HELLO  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   AVA MAX SO AM I  
   DARIN FINNS INGA ORD  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA ENEMY  
   SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
   ANNA BERGENDAHL HOME  
   ALAN WALKER ON MY WAY  
   HANNA FERM TORN  
   AVICII HEAVEN  
   KYGO HIGHER LOVE  
   TAKIDA HOW FAR I’LL GO  
 ★ – SMITH & THELL HOTEL WALLS  
   CHRIS KLÄFFORD IF NOT WITH YOU FOR  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
   JUBËL ON THE BEACH  
   LIAMOO BROKEN HEARTED  
   FELIX SANDMAN MIDDLE OF NOWHERE  

   JILL JOHNSON MY REMEDY  
   MIKE PERRY CHANGES  
   MIRIAM BRYANT NERÅT/UPPÅT  
  – PINK CAN WE PRETEND  
   LEIA IF I RULED THE WORLD  
   ESTRADEN VI TVÅ  
   BENJAMIN INGROSSO COSTA RICA  
   NORLIE & KKV SEVEN ELEVEN  
  – TUNGEVAAG & RAABAN TAKE ME AWAY  
   ICONA POP NEXT MISTAKE  
   WIKTORIA OMG  
   BISHARA LOVE DON’T LET ME DOWN  
  ● KYGO CARRY ON  

  
BANDIT ROCK Peter Kjellin, Ina Jönsson 
  ● BAD WOLVES KILLING ME SLOWLY  
   BLACK KEYS LO/HI  
   DISTURBED A REASON TO FIGHT  
   GHOST LIFE ETERNAL  
   GODSMACK WHEN LEGENDS RISE  
   HIVES I’M ALIVE  
   MILLENCOLIN SOUR DAYS  
   MUSTASCH BLOOD IN BLOOD OUT  
   RAMMSTEIN AUSLÄNDER  
   RAMMSTEIN DEUTSCHLAND  
   ROYAL REPUBLIC FIREMAN & DANCER  
   VOLBEAT LAST DAY UNDER THE SUN  
   VOLBEAT LEVIATHAN  

  
POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson 
   ANUELL AA CHINA  
   ARIANA GRANDE BOYFRIEND  
   AVICII SOS  
   DAVID GUETTA STAY (POWER EDIT)  
  ● DIMITRI VEGAS INSTAGRAM  
   DJ SNAKE LOCO CONTIGO  
   ED SHEERAN BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE  
   ELLIE GOULDING HATE ME  
   JAX JONES HARDER  
   JAX JONES ALL DAY AND NIGHT  
   KADIATOU LONELY SOMETIMES  
   KATY PERRY NEVER REALLY OVER  
  ● KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM OOH GIRL  
   KYGO CARRY ON  
   LEON YOU AND I (R3HAB RMX)  
  ● LIL NAS X PANINI  
  ● LUCAS & STEVE LONG WAY HOME  
  ● LUM!X MONSTER  
   MABEL MAD LOVE  
   MAÎTRE GIMS HOLA SEÑORITA (ROBIN  
   MEDUZA PIECE OF YOUR HEART  
   NORMANI MOTIVATION  
   NOTD KEEP YOU MINE  
   POST MALONE GOODBYES  
   ROBIN SCHULZ ALL THIS LOVE  
   SAM SMITH HOW DO YOU SLEEP  
   SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
   SIGALA WISH YOU WELL  
   SOUND OF LEGEND ALL THAT SHE WANTS  
   TIËSTO RITUAL  
 ★ ● TONES AND I DANCE MONKEY  
   VIZE STARS  
  ● YOUNOTUS NARCOTIC  
  ● YVES V WE GOT THAT COOL  
   ZARA LARSSON ALL THE TIME  

  
SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   BENJAMIN INGROSSO TROR DU ATT HAN  
   DARIN ASTRONAUT  
   DARIN FINNS INGA ORD  
   GAMMAL BLOMMOR DÄR DU STÅR  
   JON HENRIK FJÄLLGREN NORRSKEN  
   KAMFERDROPS JAG TRODDE ÄNGLARNA  

   LENA PHILIPSSON MARIA MAGDALENA  
   MIRIAM BRYANT UPPTÅ/NERÅT  
   MOLLY SANDÉN SAND  
   MOLLY SANDÉN STÖRRE  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DEN SOM E DEN  
   UNO SVENNINGSSON DU KOMMER ÅNGRA  
   VERONICA MAGGIO TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
  ● ORUP VAKUUM  

NÄRRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

  
ROCKET FM Eric Paglia 
  ● HIGHWOMAN THE CHAIN  
  ● SHEER MAG HARDLY TO BLAME  
  ● JAY SOM IF YOU WANT IT  
  ● SLEATER-KINNEY HURRY ON HOME  
  ● DIAMOND DOGS RECALL ROCK N ROLL  
  ● BLACK KEYS SHINE A LITTLE LIGHT  
  ● BOMBAY BICYCLE CLUB EAT, SLEEP, WAKE  
  ● GRANDE ROYALE HANDS UP  
  ● LAND OF OOO WAITING FOR THE WHALES  
  ● JOAN SHELLEY CYCLE  
  ● BEABADOOBEE SHE PLAYS BASS  

STUDENTRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

  
K103 Eva Gustavfsson 
  ● PUSHA T COMING HOME  
  ● TRUE MOON POISON  
  ● SUDAN ARCHIVES CONFESSIONS  
  ● SAM FALORIAN SCENSKRÄCK  
  ● RIGA TIGER HUR KOMMER DET SIG  
  ● BROCKHAMPTON SUGAR  
  ● JOEL ALME JAG KOMMER INTE UNDAN  
  ● HANNES SIMILAR  
  ● EZRA FURMAN IN AMERICA  
  ● ASAP ROCKY BABUSHKA BOI  

  
STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed 
 VA ● NEW MODEL ARMY FROM HERE  

  
STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Levi Hielle 
Bergström 
 ★ ● YOEL ISMO KOMPASS  

http://www.mixmegapol.se
http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.svenskpop.se
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se
http://collegeradio.se
http://studentradion.com


WEBBRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

  
BANDIT METAL Peter Kjellin 
   – 

  
BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström 
 B ● JAX JONES JACQUES  
 B ● YVES V WE GOT THAT COOL  
 C ● BOSTON BUN DON’T WANNA DANCE (TODD  
 C ● GASHI SAFETY  
 C ● M-22 AFTER HOURS  
 C ● NORMANI MOTIVATION  

  
INDIE 101 Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidson 
  ● BOMBAY BICYCLE CLUB EAT, SLEEP, WAKE  
  ● 1975 PEOPLE  
  ● BLACK KEYS SHINE A LITTLE LIGHT  
  ● TWENTY ONE PILOTS THE HYPE (ALT MIX)  

  
LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson 
   – 

  
NRJ FRESH Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   – 

   
POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
  ● AVICII HEAVEN (DAVID GUETTA & MORTEN  
  ● JAX JONES JACQUES  
  ● MATOMA ALL AROUND THE WORLD  
  ● PINK CAN WE PRETEND (SIGALA RMX)  
  ● TIËSTO RITUAL (BENNY BENASSI & BB   

  
POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
  ● BENNY BLANCO GRADUATION  
  ● JASON DERULO TOO HOT  
  ● SAWEETIE MY TYPE  
  ● YOUNG THUG BAD BAD BAD  

  
RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg 
  ● JAMES BLUNT COLD  
  ● KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM OOH GIRL  
  ● MIKE PERRY ALL STAR  
  ● WHY DON’T WE WHAT AM I  

DANMARK 
(endast adderingar) 

  
MY ROCK Roger Jönsson 
 A ● FLUSH THE FASHION DEATH BY FASHION  
 A ● H.E.R.O. HOPE  
 A ● SOUTH HAVEN SWEET SUFFERING  
 A ● STARSET MANIFEST  
 A ● SØREN ANDERSEN BIRDFEEDER  

  
NOVA Roger Jönsson 
 B ● ALPHABEAT I DON’T KNOW WHAT’S COOL  

  
POP FM Roger Jönsson 
   – 

  
RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson 
 A2 ● KYGO HIGHER LOVE  

  
RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson 
   – 

  
THE VOICE Roger Jönsson 
 B ● POST MAONE CIRCLES  
 B ● STEPZ CINCO DE MAYO  
 C ● AVA MAX TORN  
 C ● NICKLAS SAHI FOUR WALLS  

FINLAND 
(endast adderingar) 

  
YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos 
  ● MIRA LUOTI DNA  
  ● OLLI PEKKA NUKKUVA STADI  
  ● PYHIMYS MUISTUTA MUA  

  
YLE VEGA Amie Borgar 
 A ● SHAWN MENDES SEÑORITA  
 B ● KRISTA SIEGFRIEDS LET IT BURN  
 C ● STATUS QUO LIBERTY LANE  
 D ● BENN OVER IT  

  
YLE X Tapio Hakanen 
 D ● LE FVBELOS VAPAANA  
 D ● NORMANI MOTIVATION  
 D ● YVES V WE GOT THAT COOL  

  
YLE X3M Amie Borgar 
 C ● JONAS BROTHERS ONLY HUMAN  
 C ● NORMANI MOTIVATION  
 C ● NF TIME  
 C ● SEESAR XL BARA VA BRA  
 D ● HAYES WHERE I BELONG  
 D ● MARSHMELLO ONE THING RIGHT  
 D ● CLAIRO SOFIA  

NORGE 
(endast adderingar) 

  
NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen 
   – 

  
NRK P13 Kristin Winsents 
 A ● SPEILBERGS RUNNING ALL THE WAY HOME  
 A ● LANA DEL REY FUCK IT I LOVE YOU  
 B ● BOMBAY BICYCLE CLUB EAT, SLEEP, WAKE  
 B ● REGRETTES CALIFORNIA FRIENDS  
 B ● MORTEN MYKLEBUST HEARTBROKEN  

http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/indie101/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
http://www.radioplay.se/nrj-fresh
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13
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